Fum PTO-1300 (Rev. 06/04) OMB No. DEEH-0027 (9XD.)	WOVEL-WOM	798215 U.S. DEPARTMENT O United States Patent and T	rademark Offi
101		ENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the		ice: Please record the attached documents or the new address	(es) below.
	ig party(les)/Execution l	ste(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party	(les)
Chun-Chou SU		Name: T <u>SEC Elegnical CD. Ltd.</u> Internal:Address: 14F-5, No. 366, Poal 2nd Rd.	
Execution Date(s) <u>Ocm</u>	ober 9. 2001	Keohsiung, Talwan	
	reying party(les) attached?	Street Acdress:	
3, Nature of conveya	ince:		
Assignment	Merger	¢ny:	
LSecurity Agreeme	_	Name State	
Government Inter	rest Assignment 9424, Confirmatory Licen	country:Zip:	
V Other See sttachme		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application or pat		This document is being filed together with a new	
A. Patent Application	No.(\$)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,644,081	
		umbers attached? res No	
5. Name and addres	ent should be mailed:	nce 6 Total number of applications and pat	ents
Name: Konneth F. Flore		7 Jotal fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_4	0.00
	DMAN & COSTIGAN, P.C.	Authorized to be charged by credit ca	
		Authorized to be charged by credit ca	ard
	DMAN & COSTIGAN, P.C.	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Enclosed	ard
Internal Address: <u>HEC</u>	DMAN & COSTIGAN, P.C.	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Enclosed None required (government interest not	ard
Internal Address: <u>HEC</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u>	DMAN & COST(GAN, P.C.	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Enclosed	ard account t affecting titl
Internal Address: <u>HEC</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u>	DMAN & COST(GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americas Zip: 10036	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Enciceed None required (government interest not 6. Payment Information	ard account t affecting titl
Internal Address: <u>HEC</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-3</u>	DMAN & COST/GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americas Zip: 10038	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Encicsed None required (government interest not E. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	ard account t affecting titl
Internal Address: <u>HED</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-30</u> Fax Number: <u>212-302</u>	DMAN & COST/GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americes Zip: 10038 302-8559 2-8998	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Encicsed None required (government interest not E. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date	ard account t affecting titi
Internal Address: <u>HED</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-3</u> Fax Number: <u>212-302</u> Email Address: <u>mail@</u>	DMAN & COST/GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americes Zip: 10038 302-8559 2-8998	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Authorized to be charged to deposit a Encicesed None required (government interest not B. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b Deposit Account Number <u>08-1540</u> Authorized User Name <u>Kenneth F. Florenter</u>	ard account t affecting titl prak
Internal Address: <u>HED</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-30</u> Fax Number: <u>212-302</u>	DMAN & COST/GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americes Zip: 10038 302-8559 2-8998	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Enclosed None required (government interest not 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b Deposit Account Number 08-1540 Authorized User Name Kenneth F. Florence	ard account t affecting titl prek
Internal Address: <u>HED</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-3</u> Fax Number: <u>212-302</u> Email Address: <u>mail@</u>	DMAN & COST(GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americas Zip: 10036 302-899 2-8998 Phgcpatent.com Sign Reg. No. 33,173	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Encicesed None required (government interest not E. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b Deposit Account Number <u>08-1540</u> Authorized User Name <u>Kenneth F. Flo</u> September 14, 2004 ture Total number of pages including	ard account t affecting title prak t c cover 4
Internal Address: <u>HEE</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-302</u> Fax Number: <u>212-302</u> Email Address: <u>mail@</u> 9, Signature: Kenneth F. Florek, Esq., F	DMAN & COST(GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americas Zip: 10036 302-8289 2-8998 Phgcpatent.com Sign Reg. No. 33,173 Name of Parson Sign Isoments to be recorded (tholudin	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Encicesed None required (government interest not B. Payment Information a. Credit Card Least 4 Numbers Expiration Date b Deposit Account Number <u>08-1540</u> Authorized User Name <u>Kenneth F. Flo</u> September 14, 2004 ture Total number of pages including of sheet, ettechments, and docume Cover sheet) at out de faxed to (703) 306-8935, or mailed to:	ard account t affecting titl prak t c cover 4
Internal Address: <u>HEE</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-302</u> Fax Number: <u>212-302</u> Email Address: <u>mail@</u> 9, Signature: Kenneth F. Florek, Esq., F	DMAN & COST(GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americas Zip: 10036 302-8289 2-8998 Phgcpatent.com Sign Reg. No. 33,173 Name of Parson Sign Isoments to be recorded (tholudin	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Encicesed None required (government interest not E. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b Deposit Account Number 08-1640 Authorized User Name Kenneth F. Flor September 14, 2004 ture Total number of pages Including of sheet, ettechments, and documents	ard account t affecting titl prak t c cover 4
Internal Address: <u>HEE</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-302</u> Fax Number: <u>212-302</u> Email Address: <u>mail@</u> 9, Signature: Kenneth F. Florek, Esq., F	DMAN & COST(GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americas Zip: 10036 302-8289 2-8998 Phgcpatent.com Sign Reg. No. 33,173 Name of Parson Sign Isoments to be recorded (tholudin	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Encicesed None required (government interest not B. Payment Information a. Credit Card Least 4 Numbers Expiration Date b Deposit Account Number <u>08-1540</u> Authorized User Name <u>Kenneth F. Flo</u> September 14, 2004 ture Total number of pages including of sheet, ettechments, and docume Cover sheet) at out de faxed to (703) 306-8935, or mailed to:	ard account t affecting titl prak t c cover 4
Internal Address: <u>HEE</u> Street Address: <u>1185</u> City <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Phone Number: <u>212-302</u> Fax Number: <u>212-302</u> Email Address: <u>mail@</u> 9, Signature: Kenneth F. Florek, Esq., F	DMAN & COST(GAN, P.C. Avenue of the Americas Zip: 10036 302-8289 2-8998 Phgcpatent.com Sign Reg. No. 33,173 Name of Parson Sign Isoments to be recorded (tholudin	Authorized to be charged by credit ca Authorized to be charged to deposit a Encicesed None required (government interest not B. Payment Information a. Credit Card Least 4 Numbers Expiration Date b Deposit Account Number <u>08-1540</u> Authorized User Name <u>Kenneth F. Flo</u> September 14, 2004 ture Total number of pages including of sheet, ettechments, and docume Cover sheet) at out de faxed to (703) 306-8935, or mailed to:	ard account t affecting titl orsk t c cover 4

REEL: 015320 FRAME: 0521

728-202 IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

PATENT OPERATION

)))

)))

)))

United Sates Patent No.: 6,544,051

Issued: April 8, 2003

Inventor: Chun-Chou Su

For: ELECTRICAL ADAPTER

New York, NY 10036 September 14, 2004

Mail Stop Assignments Recordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313

ATTACHMENT TO FORM PTO-1595

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Salom Electric (THAILAND) Cb., Ltd. 39/19 Moo 5 Soi Bangplao-Srisatien Raikeing Samphan Nakornpathom, Thailand

3. Nature of conveyance:

Record to correct Second Assignee's name on assignment document previously recorded at Reel 012253 and Frame 0841.

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSMISSION

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the U.S. Patent and trademark Office (Fax No. 703 306-5995) or September 14, 2004.

Kenneth P. Florck, Reg. No. 33,173

PATENT REEL: 015320 FRAME: 0522

	728-		
10-19-2001	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFI		
101878399	TOVER SHEET		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.		
1. Name(s) of conveying party(ies): 1090	Z. Name and address of receiving party(ice):		
Chun-Chou SU	Naine: TSEC Electrical CO. Ltd.		
Additional name (s) of conveying	Adılress: 14F-5, No. 366, Pozi 2 ¹⁶ Rd. City: <u>Kaohsiung, Taiwan, R.O.C.</u>		
Party (ies) attached? Yes XX No	Narne: Salom Electric Co. Ltd		
	Internal Address: Address: <u>39/19 Mpo 5 SOI Bangplag-Srisatian raikeing</u> City: <u>Samphan Nakempethom. Theiland</u>		
Additional name(5) & address(63) attached?	Yes XX No 09/97349		
Nature of conveyance:	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
<u>XX</u> Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	If this document is being filed together with a new application, execution date of the application is: October 9, 2001. A. Pitent Application No(8). B. Patent No(8).		
Execution Date October 9, 2001	Additional mumber(s) attached?		
	Yes XX No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning the document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>\$40.00</u> is		
Name: Kenneth F, Florek, Esg.	XX eaclosed.		
Address: HEDMAN & COSTIGAN, P.C.	authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 08-154		
1185 Avenue of the Americas City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>NY</u> Zip: <u>10036</u>	8. Deposit Account Number: 08-1540		
5. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	X Authorization is given to charge Deposit Account if the enclosed fer is deficient.		
	JSE THIS SPACE		
FC1581 64,00 0P			
 Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information i the original document. 	s true and correct and say attached copy is a true copy of		
Kenneth F. Florek, Reg. No. 33,173	October 9, 2001		

PATENT REEL: 015320 FRAME: 0523

2123028998 9/18/04	1:15	PA

HEDMAN COSTIGAN Fax Server PAGE 003/008

			NTISEED
This Assign	ment agreement is applicable to	an invention en	tilled (inventior. Title)ELECTRICAL ADAPTER
The PATEN	IT RIGHTS referred to in this agr	cement sie	
	U.S. Patent No.		by In ASSIGNOR(6) concurrently with this Assignment
(Check one)	U.S. Patent lights only	igreemendats:	nce shall have the tight to claim the benafit of the filing de
		أصرارهما مليحا للغو	
The ASSIG (Full name of first as	NOR(s) referred to in this agrees	ment is (or ana):	iung, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Address) <u>9F-2</u>	No. 16-2. Mine-Jen	Rd., Rachs	iung, Taiwan, R.O.C.
(Full name of second	d assignar, if any)		
(Addreas)			
(Full name of third a	saighor. If any)		
(Adoress)			
(Fui) name of fourth (Address)	assignor, il any)		
		~ }	
The First A	USSIGNEE released to in this age	sement is:	, Kaohsiung, Taiwan, R.U.C.
(Name of Assignee) (Address of Assignee)	10) 148-3. No. 366, Po	ai Znd Rd.	, Kaonsiung, Taiwan, R.U.C.
1			
(Neme of Assignae)	SALON ELECTRIC (THA	ILAND) OD	LTD.
(Address of Assigne	(e) <u>SAMPBAN NAKORNPAT</u>	HOM, THALL	ISATTEN RAIKEING
1	ASSIGNEE IS:		
	e) 🗀 an Individual	1	
1	a partnership		Taiwan, R.O.C.
			(istale or Country)
(Chack or	nd ASSIGNEE is: ns) 📋 en Individual		
	a partnership	}	THAI AND
		T	(Sitale or Country)
	Additional assignees	are being name	d an separately numbered sheets attached hereto.
The ASSI	GNOR(S), in consideration of \$1	.00 naid by eac	h ASSIGNLE, and other good and veluable consideration
which is acknowled	iged, have and do hereby assign	n ina iollowing to	each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:
		ntire right, title é	nd interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the Invention
			re-izeues, and re-examination patents and patent applications for this invention.
Astoall	U.S. Patent Applications assigned	d under this Agr	sement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby suthorize(s) and require ASSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest
entire right, tille an	d Interest, for the sole use and e	informent of said	ASSIGNEE(s), their excessors and assigns.
			id A\$SIGNI:E(s), or their representatives, any facts know deceedings, sign sli lawful papers, execute all divisional, c
ontinuation-in-par	t, aubstitute, renewal, reexamina	ition and reissue	appearlians: execute all necessary assignment papers to all rightful liaths and generally do everything necessary
			lan ngnuti nana and generally do everyning nacessary Iain and enforce proper protection for said Invention.
	Su Chun Chou		October 4, 2001
(Siy	nature of sole or first assignor) C	hun-Chou 5	(Dste)
(\$ig	nature of second Assignor, if any	1	(Dale)
	nature of Inird sesignor, if any)		(Date)
(Sig			
	natura ci tourth essignor, il any)		(Data)
	natura ci tourth essignor, if any)		(Oate)